

Test Verification of Conformity

On the basis of the tests undertaken, the sample(s) of the below product have been found to comply with the requirements of the referenced specifications at the time the tests were carried out.

Applicant Name & Address : Legrand (Beijing) Electrical Co., Ltd. No.4 Chaoqian road, Changping Kejiyuanqu, Beijing, China WHITE 20A CONNECTION UNIT WHITE 20A CONNECTION UNIT Product(s) Tested (B) SILVER 20A CONNECTION UNIT
SILVER 20A CONNECTION UNIT
PEARLCREAM20A CONNECTION UNIT
PEARLCREAM20A CONNECTION UNIT PEARLCREAM20A CONNECTION UNIT
DARKGREY 20A CONNECTION UNIT
DARKGREY 20A CONNECTION UNIT
20A CABLE OUTLET
20A CABLE OUTLET
CABLE OUTLET 20A T-BLOCK
20A C-O CABLE OUTLET
20A C-O DECO(TRAD)
WHITE RETAIL 20A CABLE OUTLET
Rose& Gold RETAIL 20A CABLE OUTLET
WHITE&PLATED RETAIL 20A CABLE OUTLET
SILVER&PLATED RETAIL 20A CABLE OUTLET SILVER&PLATED RETAIL 20A CABLE OUTLET
CHAMPANGE&PLATED RETAIL 20A CABLE OUTLET
Rose & Gold &PLATED RETAIL 20A CABLE OUTLET WHITE PROJECT 20A CABLE OUTLET CAHMPAGNE&DARK PROJECT 20A CABLE OUTLET (V) - (Y) 20A CABLE OUTLET Ratings and principal characteristics : 20A 250V~ (A) (D) (G) Model(s) 281147E 281147 (C) 283147 283147E 283347 (F) 283347E 283547 283547E (i) 617085 (K) 730019 (N) A7-31TB 617085E (L) 730019E (J) (M) (O) A7-31TB-C3 733819 (Q) (Ŕ) A9-31TB-C2 A9-31TB A9-31TB-C1 A9-31TB-C3 Ù) X31TB-C **X31TB** (V) 617285 (Y) 617485 **Brand Name** Relevant Standard(s)/ : BS 5733 : 2010 + A1 : 2014 General requirements for electrical accessories Specification(s) Verification Issuing Office Name & : Intertek Testing Services Hong Kong Ltd. 2/F., Garment Centre, 576 Castle Peak Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong. Verification/Report Number(s) : 16110212HKG-001

NOTE: This verification is part of the full test report(s) and should be read in conjunction with it.

This Verification is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Verification. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Verification. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek. The observations and test/inspection results referenced in this Verification are relevant only to the sample tested/inspected. This Verification by itself does not imply that the material, product, or service is or has ever been under an Intertek certification program.

Signature

Name: Wong Woo Ping Position: Manager Date: 17 Nov 2016